
SE ORIENTA DF 2025 - INÍCIO 09:00h
VIVEIRO PARKWAY 16.3.2025

SE ORIENTA DF

Leonardo Dos Santos Avakian
OUTROS
Omloop : MÉDIO
Afstand : 1400m (Hoogteverschil 10m)
Tijd : 1:13:26 (52'27"/km)

28/34 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. João Pedro Woyames Pereira 0:22:38
2. Emanuel Nascimento Dias 0:25:57
3. Alessandro Marcos Rosa Filho 0:28:12

1. 31 00:01:17 51m 25'10"/km
2. 41 00:14:04 00:15:21 121m 116'15"/km
3. 40 00:15:34 00:30:55 273m 57'01"/km
4. 42 00:05:46 00:36:41 140m 41'11"/km
5. 39 00:16:02 00:52:43 81m 197'57"/km
6. 33 00:04:57 00:57:40 180m 27'30"/km
7. 53 00:01:24 00:59:04 45m 31'07"/km
8. 38 00:01:24 01:00:28 56m 25'00"/km
9. 52 00:04:17 01:04:45 100m 42'50"/km

10. 51 00:01:20 01:06:05 76m 17'33"/km
11. 34 00:02:19 01:08:24 130m 17'49"/km
12. 35 00:04:11 01:12:35 101m 41'25"/km
13. 999 00:00:51 01:13:26 78m 10'54"/km
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